

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.25489 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.12.2025	<u>VRKR, J</u> Both the counsel are present. List on 30.01.2026. Registry is directed to put up I.A.No.2 of 2023 in the bundle. <u>VRKR, J</u> bw	<i>Transferred to I/O folder before corrections</i>