

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN No: WP.No.25489 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.06.2026	<u>NTR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners and learned AGP for home seeks further time to file valuation certificate of the vehicle. List on 25.06.2026. B/o Chs	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE