

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.25489 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.07.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> Registry is directed to furnish a copy of the learned Magistrate's report to the learned counsel for petitioners. List on 06.08.2026. NIT <u>SCR,J</u>	