

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.25489 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.08.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners would contend that there is no release of the vehicle, and seeks time to file objections to the report submitted by the learned Magistrate stating that the vehicle is already released. List on 07.09.2026. (BO) BJ	

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE